T2B

Place

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

Armband

08010

12

Armband

12009

12006

16

Armband

16010

16034

16128

16036

16062

16022

16014

16008

16012

16018

Dog Name

Kai

SCT: 27.2

Dog Name

Callie

Jetta

SCT: 28.29

Dog Name

MeMe

Parker

Oskar

Jed

Noli

Pie

Sparky

Indy

Enid

Halie

Handler

Danielle Wagner

Handler

Jodi Laubersheimer

Gail Anderson

Handler

Kathy Patregnani

Judy Lunde

Lorrie Oneal

Jane Krause

Diane Craig

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Michael Rimstad

Patty Salzwedel

Kathy Patregnani

Sheila Koon

Result Score
ABS ABS
Result Score
Q 10
Q 7
Result Score
Q 10
Q 9
Q 8
Q 8
Q 7
Q 6
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time

Time R W

272 0 O

3416 0 O

Time R W F

2829 0 0 O

3115 0 0 O

3213 0 0 O

3295 0 0 O

346 0 0 O

3758 0 0 O

2746 0 0 2

4414 0 0 2

5453 0 1 1

o

o

R W F T E Verified

E Verified

Verified

S g 8 8 8 8 8@



T2B

Place Armband

T2B

Place

20

20008

20016

20019

20057

20029

20020

20033

20035

20135

20036

20064

20024

24

Armband

24014

24004

24007

24002

SCT: 30.71

Dog Name

Rave

Diggs

Bob Seger

Piper

Lyric

LindE

Willow

Bailey

Machi

Fi

Kimber

Apollo

SCT:29.12

Dog Name

Charli

Roger

Harry Monster

Sefior Jorge

Handler

Sue Kothe

Kathy Patregnani

Kathy Patregnani

Sandra Lindblad

Deanna Levenhagen

Kathy Patregnani

Catherine Fiebiger

Catherine Fiebiger

Darci Kvam

Lawrence G Cross

Morgan Dondlinger

Alyssa Teh

Handler

Rendina McFadden

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

10

Score

10

Time

30.71

33

33.35

34.22

42.61

25.06

Time

29.12

31.42

32.23

34.87

T

E

X X X X X X

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 3 8 88K

Verified



Place

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

Armband Dog Name
24016 Sprite
24008 MooN
24020 Vee

8 Preferred

Armband Dog Name

08018 Henry

Handler

Louise Paulson

Rhonda Meath

Megan Duffy

Handler

Judy Regenscheid

12 Preferred SCT: 28.9
Armband Dog Name Handler
12030 Zada Colleen Bush
12020 Roy Jane Krause
12008 Maya Gail Anderson
12014 Ella Jean Dockendorf
12023 Venus Rachel Lucas

16 Preferred SCT: 35.74
Armband Dog Name Handler
16049 Harley Heather Hafner
16040 Dash Megan Duffy
16163 Galaxxy Amelia Greninger

Result

NQ

NQ

ABS

Result

NQ

Result

Q

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Score Time R W F T E Verified
E 0o 00 00 X
0 2929 0 0 1 O
ABS
Score Time R W F T E Verified
E 0o 00 00 X
Score Time R W F T E Verified
10 280 0 0 0 O
8 3264 0 0 0 O
8 3388 0 0 0 O
7 36.12 0 0 0 O
2 5115 0 0 0 O
Score Time R W F T E Verified
10 3574 0 0 0 O
E 0 0o 00 X
E 0 00 10 X



T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 25.59

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20070 Eclipse Amelia Greninger Q 10 2559 0 0 0 O
20028 Ari Lisa Putnam Q 4 39.4 0 0 0 0

20009 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 3029 0 0 2 O



