

T2B 8

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08010	Kai	Danielle Wagner	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 SCT: 27.2

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12009	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	10	27.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12006	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	7	34.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 SCT: 28.29

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16010	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	Q	10	28.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16034	Parker	Judy Lunde	Q	9	31.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16128	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	Q	8	32.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	8	32.95	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16062	Noli	Diane Craig	Q	7	34.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	6	37.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16014	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	E	0	0	0	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16008	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	27.46	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16012	Enid	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	44.14	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16018	Halie	Sheila Koon	NQ	0	54.53	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 SCT: 30.71

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20008	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	10	30.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Diggs	Kathy Patregnani	Q	9	33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20019	Bob Seger	Kathy Patregnani	Q	9	33.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Piper	Sandra Lindblad	Q	8	34.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	6	42.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20020	LindE	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20033	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	E	0	0	3	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20135	Machi	Darci Kvam	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20064	Kimber	Morgan Dondlinger	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20024	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	25.06	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 24 SCT: 29.12

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24014	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	10	29.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	9	31.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24007	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	9	32.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24002	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	8	34.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24016	Sprite	Louise Paulson	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	29.29	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Vee	Megan Duffy	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 8 Preferred

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08018	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 28.9

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12030	Zada	Colleen Bush	Q	10	28.9	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	8	32.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12008	Maya	Gail Anderson	Q	8	33.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12014	Ella	Jean Dockendorf	Q	7	36.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12023	Venus	Rachel Lucas	Q	2	51.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 35.74

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16049	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	10	35.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16040	Dash	Megan Duffy	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16163	Galaxy	Amelia Greninger	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 25.59

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20070	Eclipse	Amelia Greninger	Q	10	25.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	4	39.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	30.29	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>